

E_S4HCON2023^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Specialist - SAP S/4HANA Conversion and
SAP System Upgrade





**Pass SAP E_S4HCON2023 Exam with 100%
Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/e_s4hcon2023.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You are performing an upgrade with SUM using DMO to an AS ABAP 7.50 based SAP system. You entered a specific number of R3load processes during Roadmap step "Extraction".

Where can you change this during the migration via the Utilities option of the SUM UI?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

Response:

- A. In SUM Phaselist
- B. In Process Control Center
- C. In SUM Parameters
- D. In DMO Migration Preparation

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

In which case can you use near-Zero Downtime Maintenance (nZDM)? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. When performing an SAP S/4HANA conversion with DMO
- B. When performing an SAP S/4HANA conversion without u DMO
- C. When upgrading an SAP S/4HANA Server system
- D. When upgrading an SAP ECC system with DMO

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 3

Which of the following are valid options to check the progress of an inplace SUM DMO run? Note There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Check the dump size of the database export on disk.
- B. Check the Charts Control Center in the SUM UI
- C. Check logs for jobs starting with RSUPG_SGEN in the SAP system.
- D. Check the log files written in the SUM directory subdirectory abap. subdirectory log

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 4

You have chosen the "Advanced" option during the main configuration of the SUM tool. Which steps take place via the shadow instance?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Conversion of application tables (PARCONV_UPG)
- B. Activation of dictionary objects (ACT_UPG)
- C. Switch to new repository (EU_SWITCH)
- D. Modification adjustment (SPDD)

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 5

What is the minimum SAP_BASIS release of an SAP ECC system that can be converted to an SAP S/4HANA Server?

- A. 750
- B. 700
- C. 731
- D. 740

Correct Answer: B

[E_S4HCON2023 PDF Dumps](#)

[E_S4HCON2023 VCE Dumps](#)

[E_S4HCON2023 Exam Questions](#)